

18-07-2018

Present: Parties with respective counsels.

Sh. Virender Vats, counsel for R-4 DUSIB

Matter is fixed for final arguments. There are 3-4 10 year old cases are fixed today.

Accordingly, no time would be left to hear arguments.

Put up for final arguments on 04-12-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/18-07-2018