

RCA DJ 56/16

MANJEET KAUR ANR Vs. MONU ORS

22.09.2022

Present: Appellant in person.

Sh. R P Tripathi, Ld. counsel for R-1 along with R-1
in person.

Ms. Monika Dixit, Ld. Counsel for R-4.

Heard. Perused.

It is submitted by appellant that her counsel is not
available today as he is hospitalised.

Request considered and allowed.

Put up for final argument on 15.12.2022.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/22.09.2022