

RCA DJ 56/16
MANJEET KAUR ANR Vs. MONU ORS

10.03.2023

File taken up today as 09.03.2023 was holiday.

Present: Sh A K Tripathi, Id counsel the plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

It is stated by counsel for the plaintiff that he is
unable to trace the address of R-2.

Adjournment sought. Allowed.

Put up on **08.07.2023.**

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/10.03.2023