

24 RCA DJ 65/2015 56/16 MANJEET KAUR ANR Vs. MONU
ORS

04.05.2026

Present: Sh. AK Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Sh. Aswani Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

1. At request of Ld. Counsel for appellant, put up for arguments on **06.06.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi-04.05.2026