

6 RCA DJ 65/2015 56/16 MANJEET KAUR ANR Vs. MONU
ORS

08.08.2026

Present: Sh. AK Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for appellant
Appellant in person.
Sh. RP Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for respondent.
R2 in person
Sh. Deepak Singh Ld. Counsel for Dusib. (through
VC).

1. A reply to the application u/o 41 Rule 27 CPC r/w Section 151 CPC for leading additional evidence filed by respondent. Copy supplied to opposite party
2. Put up for arguments on **17.10.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/08.08.2026